Ph.D Awardees
Jennifer Stanull (2022)
jenstanull@gmail.com

Stephen Froedge (2020)
Latin Instructor, Northwest Ohio Classical Academy, Bowling Green, Ohio
sfroedge@nocacademy.org

Adam Kozak (2020)
Data Entry Specialist & Web Designer, Champaign, Illinois
Linkedin

Clayton Schroer (2020)
Visiting Assistant Professor, Emory University, Atlanta, Georgia
clayton.schroer@emory.edu

Jessica Wells (2019)
Instructor, Tempe Preparatory Academy, Tempe, Arizona
Contact

Konstantinos Arampapaslis (2019)
Instructor, School of Philology, Aristotle University of Thessaloniki, Greece
arampapa@lit.auth.gr

Aine McVey (2019)
eLearning Designer, Applied Health Sciences, UIUC
amcvey3@illinois.edu

Orestis Karatzoglou (2019)
Adjunct, History, University of Warsaw, Poland
o.karatzoglou@uw.edu.pl

Sebastian Anderson (2018)
Adjunct, Classics, Fordham University, New York, New York
aanderson90@fordham.edu

Nicholas Dee (2016)
Assistant Teaching Professor, Classics, Bowling Green State University, Bowling Green, Ohio
ndee@bgsu.edu

Amy Norgard (2015)
Associate Professor, Classics, Truman State University, Kirksville, Missouri
anorgard@truman.edu

Sergio Yona (2014)
Associate Professor, Classical Studies, University of Missouri, Columbia, Missouri
yonas@missouri.edu

Alison Lanski (2013)
Assistant Teaching Professor, Business, University of Notre Dame, South Bend, Indiana
alanski@nd.edu

Ryan McConnell (2013)
Engineering Manager, Google, San Francisco, California
Linkedin

Amy Hye Oh (2013)
Assistant Professor of Classics & Associate Chair, Skidmore College, Saratoga Springs, New York
aoh@skidmore.edu



Rebecca Muich (2010)
Assistant Dean, International Honors, Lloyd International Honors College, UNC-Greensboro, Greensboro, North Carolina
rmmuich@uncg.edu

Polyxeni Strolonga (2008)
Adjunct, History, Open University of Cyprus, Cyprus
polyxeni.strolonga@ouc.ac.cy

Daniel Markovic (2006)
Professor, Classics, University of Cincinnati, Cincinnati, Ohio
markovdl@ucmail.uc.edu

Stephen Bay (2004)
Associate Professor & Program Head, Classical Studies, Brigham Young University, Provo, Utah
stephen_bay@byu.edu

Gavin Weaire (2000)
Professor, Classics, Hillsdale College, Hillsdale, Michigan
gweaire@gmail.com

Stephen Trzaskoma (1998)
Professor, Classics, University of New Hampshire, Durham, New Hampshire
s.trzaskoma@unh.edu

Tatiana Tsakiropoulou-Summers (1995)
Associate Professor, Classics, University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa, Alabama
tsummers@ua.edu
Kirk Summers (1993)
Professor & Director, Classics, University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa, Alabama
ksummers@ua.edu





